
Seat Category Total

3 Seated Non AC ₹ 13,000

3 Seated AC ₹ 15,000

Seat Category Rent Medical Care Security Mess Charges Total

3 Seated Non AC ₹ 20,000 ₹ 2,500 ₹ 2,500 ₹ 65,000 ₹ 90,000

3 Seated AC ₹ 40,000 ₹ 2,500 ₹ 2,500 ₹ 65,000 ₹ 1,10,000

Additional Services
Laundry Services: Washing and ironing facilities available at an additional cost.

Wi-Fi & Internet Access: Free wifi high-speed internet for students.

Recreational Facilities: Access to indoor games and common areas for relaxation.

Power Backup: Uninterrupted electricity supply supported by generators.

Transport Services: Weekly shuttle services to nearby markets.

Cafeteria & Snacks: Availability of refreshments in addition to regular meals.

Counseling & Student Support: Academic and personal guidance services for student well-being.

Hostel Fees and Services
Rent: This fee covers the cost of the room and associated infrastructure provided for the student’s accommodation.

Medical Care: In case of a medical emergency, we will administer first aid, notify you, and, if necessary, arrange for 

hospital admission at your expense.

Security: This fee ensures the provision of security services for students within the hostel premises.

Mess Charges: This fee covers the cost of meals provided to the students.

Bedding: Mattress, Mattress Protector, Pillow, Pillow Cover, Blanket, Bed Sheet 

Personal Hygiene: Bath Towel, Sleeper

Room Organization and Maintenance: Laundry Bag, Waste Bin

Safety and Security: Lock and Key 

Utility and Convenience: Desk Lamp

Food and Drink: Water Bottle

Dental Kit: Toothpaste, Brush, Tongue Cleaner

Hostel Kit
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Hostel Fees Structure (Session - 2025)

Annual Fees

Hostel Admission Fees (One Time)
Admission Fees

₹ 3,000

₹ 5,000

Hostel Kit

₹ 10,000

₹ 10,000


